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DECEASED
DANIELS, baby
DANIELS, inf
DANIELS, inf
DANIELS,EARL FRANCIS
DANIELS,EDNA MABEL
DANIELS, ELIZABETH
DANIELS, ELIZABETH
DANIELS,HAROLD WILLIAM
DANIELS,HATTIE
DANIELS JOHN
DANIELS, JOHN
DANIELS, NELLIE
DANIELS, WILLIAM
DANIELSON,

DAN!ELSON.GUST(DONALDSON)

DANIELSON,MATILDA
DARGAVEL.R. W.
DARNELL H. F.
DARNER,BERTHA
DARNER,DARRELL
DARNER, WILLIAM NOAH
DARRAH,A HUGH
DARRAH,CHARLES AARON
DARRAH,MATTIE MAE
DARRELL,ANNA LOUISE
DARRELL,AXEL F.
DARRELL CHARLES V.
DARRELL,DONALD
DARRELL,GERTRUDE
DARRELL,JULIA CRISTINIA
DARRELL,MARY JOHANNA
DARRELL,SELMA A.
DARRELL VICTORIA
DARRES,MARY CATHERINE
DAUGHERTY,JOHN W.
DAUM,ANNE LAURA
DAUM,CATHERINE
DAUM,EMMA F.

DAUM GEORGE P.
DAUM,GEORGE P.
DAUM,KATHERINE A.
DAUM,LOUISA
DAUM,PAUL

DAUM,PAUL C.

23 DEC 1810

BIRTHDATE

D

4M

16 JUN 1918
8 DEC 1877

5Y

38y

30 SEP 1908

10 MAR 1875
210CT 1844
21 APR 1889
26 AUG 1887
7M-16D

22 DEC 1859
6 SEP 1859
UNKNOWN
24y

29 APR 1882
1905

3 NOV 1880
DEC 1868

6 APR 1914
12 FEB 1880
3 NOV 1823
19 SEP 1865
21 JAN 1855
10 AUG 1914
15 MAR 1892
15 FEB 1812
8 MAY 1856
30 NOV 1879
24 JUL 1894
1Y- 18D

04 AUG 1854
23 APR 1852
81y
UNKNOWN
moved from
28 NOV 1846
26 FEB 1856
UNKNOWN
14Y- 8M

72Y

DEATHDATE

22 FEB 1896
23 DEC 1910
4 FEB 1901
3 APR 1919
7 JUL 1926
12 JAN 1904
5 NOV 1894
27 OCT 1979
20 SEP 1902
" 22 NOV 1832
21 DEC 1823
25 OCT 1970
8 MAR 1977
30 JUN 1902
24 JUL 1934
20 JAN 1906
13 MAY 1872
NOV 1902

13 SEP 1971
11 OCT 1939
14 MAR 1968
5 JAN 1945
9 MAY 1914
25 OCT 1942
‘5APR 1913
16 JUL 1924
18 NOV 1950
14 AUG 1919
250CT 1994
19 FEB 1912
4 DEC 1918
31 MAY 1915
20 DEC 1978
31.JUL 1902
6 DEC 1910
26 OCT 1925
21 JUL 1884
~— 1882
SAN FRAN.CA.
9 MAY 1820
28 MAY 1925
11 JAN. 1867
19 JAN 1893
24 MAY 1888

LOT/BLOCK
6-7

35\1

6-7

3511

3511

35-1

35-1
211\PARK

3\6
217/E

433
253
433
465\
\10
465\
\10
90112
147\12
12
147H12
293
14712
8012
147\12
45\53-1
178\E
108\F
108-F
108/F
108\F

1082
108/F
108-F
108-F




